Bandage — Primalast EN 220503

Indication: Bandage for support and
relief. Use after minor orthopaedic
procedures, provides light support to
the locomotor system. Unsterile

version only to be used on
undamaged skin.

Latex free elastic bandage - Primalast

MEDIPLAST offers PRIMALAST, an elastic bandage for support and relieve. Special
woven edges to avoid fringing. Cotton, peroxide bleached. Elasticity 90%. Length:
unstretched approx 2 m.

PRIMALAST NON STERILE:

PRIMALAST STERILE:
ETO sterilized
Delivered in peel-pack

Art.No

607027
607028
607029
607030
607034

607032

Description

4 cm x 5 meters
6 cm x 4 meters
8 cm x 4 meters
10 cm x 4 meters
12 cm x 4 meters

15 cm x 4 meters

T\:\slsrk?éx Art.No Description T\:\sls.rk?éx
20/240 6070275 | 4cmx5 meters 10/150
20/400 6070285 6 cm x 4 meters 10/150
20/320 6070295 8 cm x 4 meters 10/150
20/240 607030S 10 cm x 4 meters 10/150
20/240 6070345 12 cm x 4 meters 10/150
20/160 6070325 15 cm x 4 meters 10/150

Ward box = min order gty
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