



Indication: Bandage for support and relief. Use after minor orthopaedic procedures, provides light support to the locomotor system. Unsterile version only to be used on undamaged skin.

## Latex free elastic bandage - Primalast

MEDIPLAST offers PRIMALAST, an elastic bandage for support and relieve. Special woven edges to avoid fringing. Cotton, peroxide bleached. Elasticity 90%. Length: unstretched approx 2 m.

PRIMALAST NON STERILE:

## PRIMALAST STERILE:

ETO sterilized Delivered in peel-pack

Art.No	Description	Ward/ Trsp.box	Art.No	Description	Ward/ Trsp.box
607027	4 cm x 5 meters	20/240	607027S	4 cm x 5 meters	10/150
607028	6 cm x 4 meters	20/400	607028S	6 cm x 4 meters	10/150
607029	8 cm x 4 meters	20/320	607029S	8 cm x 4 meters	10/150
607030	10 cm x 4 meters	20/240	607030S	10 cm x 4 meters	10/150
607034	12 cm x 4 meters	20/240	607034S	12 cm x 4 meters	10/150
607032	15 cm x 4 meters	20/160	607032S	15 cm x 4 meters	10/150

Ward box = min order qty